Home Packaging Products Prototype Products Distributors Product Index Sales Contact Us
VECTORBORD® CIRCBORD® .... PART NO. : 106P106-1
Description :
10.6" x10.6", Hole Dia.: 0.042", Grid: 0.100" x 0.100"
Pad-Per-Hole & Peripheral Ground Plane 2 Sides
0.080” diameter, isolated pads around each hole, not plated through and ground plane.
Circuit Pattern : Pad-Per-Hole & Peripheral Ground Plane 2 Sides
Contacts : N/A
16 Pin DIP Capacity : 275
Hole Diameter : 0.042" { 1.0668 mm }
Grid : 0.100" x 0.100" { 2.54mm X 2.54mm }
Dimension { H, W, T } : 10.6" x 10.6" x 0.062"
Material : FR4 Epoxy Glass { MIL - P13949 type Gf }
Wire-Wrap Terminals : T44, T46, T49, T68
Solder Terminals : T42-1
Wire-Wrap Socket Pins : R32
NEMA Grade : FR4
UL Flammibility Class : 94V - 0
email us your requirements : inquire@vectorelect.com
11115 Vanowen St., North Hollywood, CA - 91605, USA
Tel: ( 818 ) 985 8208, ( 800 ) 423 5659; Fax: ( 818 ) 985 7708
Circbord®, Vectorbord® and VectorPak® are registered trademarks of Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc.
CompactPCI® is a registered trademark of PCIMG. © 2001 Vector Electronics & Technology, Inc. - All Rights Reserved